

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMPANY APPEAL NO. 75 OF 2014
WITH
COMPANY APPEAL NO. 74 OF 2014
WITH
COMPANY APPLICATION IN APEAL NO. 57 OF 2014
In
COMPANY APPEAL 75 OF 2014
WITH
COMPANY APPLICATION IN APEAL NO. 56 OF 2014
In
COMPANY APPEAL 74 OF 2014

Vipul Prabhatkumar Maheshwari And 2 OthersPetitioner
V/S
Bi-chem (india) Pvt. Ltd. And 5 OthersRespondent

Mr. J. P. Sen, Sr. Adv, a/w Mr. M. S. Doctor, Sr.Adv. a/w Mr.
Rohan Cama a/w Mr. Aditya Mehta, Mr. Robin Fernandes, Mr.
Prakash Parekh and Ms. Ayushi Anandpur i/b M/s. Fedral &
Rashmikant For Applicant

Mr. Rahul Narichania Sr. Adv a/w Mr. Sharan Jagtiani i/b
Ganesh And Company Respondent No 2,3 And 4
Adv. Shobana R. Waghmare i/b Mulani & Co. for Respondent 5
and 6

CORAM : B.P. COLABAWALLA, J

DATE : 11th August, 2016

P.C. :

Stand over to 01/09/2016 at 3.00 pm

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

(ASSOCIATE)