

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMPANY APPEAL NO. 75 OF 2014

Vipul Prabhatkumar Maheshwari And 2 OthersPetitioner
V/S
Bi-chem (india) Pvt. Ltd. And 5 OthersRespondent

WITH
COMPANY APPEAL NO. 74 OF 2014

Vipul Prabhatkumar Maheshwari And 2 OthersPetitioner
V/S
Bi-chem (india) Pvt. Ltd. And 5 OthersRespondent

WITH
COMPANY APPLICATION IN APEAL NO. 57 OF 2014
In
COMPANY APPEAL 75 OF 2014

Vipul Prabhatkumar Maheshwari And 2 OthersPetitioner
V/S
Bi-chem (india) Pvt. Ltd. And 5 OthersRespondent

WITH
COMPANY APPLICATION IN APEAL NO. 56 OF 2014
In
COMPANY APPEAL 74 OF 2014

Vipul Prabhatkumar Maheshwari And 2 OthersPetitioner
V/S
Bi-chem (india) Pvt. Ltd. And 5 OthersRespondent

Mr.P.Parekh i/by M/s. Fedral & Rashmikant For Petitioner

Mr.Sushant Desai with Mr.Suraj Iyer i/by Ganesh And
Company for Respondents.2, 3 and 4.

CORAM : A. K. MENON, J

DATE : 22nd September, 2016

P.C. :

Removed from today\'s board. Place on board as per CMIS.

(ASSOCIATE)